
ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 2,3 kg Imballo/Package: 33,5x31,8x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDLVMF 013 CR
ALDLVMF 013 OT 

Art: Miscelatore di comando per lavabo monoforo scarico 1”1/4.
Mixer for one hole drainage washbasin 1”1/4.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 2,2 kg Imballo/Package: 33,5x31,8x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDBDMF 013 CR
ALDBDMF 013 OT 

Art: Miscelatore di comando per bidet monoforo scarico 1”1/4.
Mixer for one hole drainage bidet 1”1/4.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 3,2 kg Imballo/Package: 33,5x31,8x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDLV3F 013 CR
ALDLV3F 013 OT 

Art: Miscelatore di comando per lavabo 3 fori scarico 1”1/4.
Mixer with three holes drainage washbasin 1”1/4.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 3 kg Imballo/Package: 33,5x31,8x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDBD3F 013 CR
ALDBD3F 013 OT 

Art: Miscelatore di comando per bidet 3 fori scarico 1”1/4.
Mixer with three holes drainage for bidet 1”1/4.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 2,5kg Imballo/Package: 33,5x31,8x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDLVDP 013 CR
ALDLVDP 013 OT 

Art: Lavabo da piano con canna girevole.
Counter top washbasin with swilel spout.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

L.245

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 1,7 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,8x8 cm

Mod: cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Fin: Cod: ALDGLP24 013 CR
ALDGLP24 013 OT 

L.185 cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

ALDGLP18 013 CR
ALDGLP18 013 OT 

Art: Gruppo lavabo parete L245/185.
Wall mounted mixer L245/185 for washbasin.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

L.245

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 1,7 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,8x8 cm

Mod: cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Fin: Cod: ALDGLP24M 013 CR
ALDGLP24M 013 OT 

L.185 cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

ALDGLP18M 013 CR
ALDGLP18M 013 OT 

Art: Gruppo lavabo parete con maniglia L245/185.
Wall mounted mixer L245/185 for washbasin with handles.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 3,1 kg Imballo/Package: 40,1x24,2x13,4 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDGVMSD 013 CR
ALDGVMSD 013 OT 

Art: Gruppo vasca a muro con set doccia.
Wall mounted mixer for bath and shower with hose handset.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 3,9 kg Imballo/Package: 40,1x24,2x13,4 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDGVBVSD 013 CR
ALDGVBVSD 013 OT

Art: Gruppo vasca per montaggio a bordo vasca con set doccia.
Deck mounted mixer for bath and shower with hose  and handset.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 3 kg Imballo/Package: 40,1x24,2x13,4 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDGVDMTE 013 CR
ALDGVDMTE 013 OT

Art: Gruppo vasca/doccia miscelatore termostatico esterno.
Outer thermostatic mixer for bath and shower.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: Imballo/Package: 40,1x24,2x13,4 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDMTIND2V 013 CR
ALDMTIND2V 013 OT

Art: Miscelatore termostatico incasso /deviatore 2 vie.
Recessed thermostatic mixer with 2 ways diverter.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters

6
6

165

8
2
4

8
1
,4

3
6
,8

3
6
,8

2
2

50 50

27 46

G3/4

G3/4

190

2
6
0

1
0
0

64



ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: Imballo/Package: 40,1x24,2x13,4 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDMDIRDA 013 CR
ALDMDIRDA 013 OT

Art: Miscelatore per doccia incasso con rubinetto d’arresto.
Recessed shower mixer with cut-off  tap.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 1,6 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDDCINC 013 CR
ALDDCINC 013 OT

Art: Doccia incasso.
Recessed shower mixer.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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DOVER

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 2,9 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDDIDV2V 013 CR
ALDDIDV2V 013 OT

Art: Doccia incasso c/deviatore 2 vie.
Recessed shower mixer with 2 ways diverter.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,7 kg Imballo/Package: 40,1x24,2x13,4 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDDEST 013 CR
ALDDEST 013 OT

Art: Gruppo doccia esterno.
Outer mixer for shower.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 4 kg Imballo/Package: 40,1x24,2x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDGDMTE 013 CR
ALDGDMTE 013 OT

Art: Gruppo doccia miscelatore termostatico esterno.
Outer thermostatic mixer for shower .

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 2,2 kg Imballo/Package: 64x313x8 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDSLSC 013 CR
ALDSLSC 013 OT

Art: Saliscendi completo set doccia.
Shower sliding rail with hose and handset.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters

8
6
0

53

5
6
0

1
8
8

80

18

78



ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 3,3 kg Imballo/Package: 79x43x8 cm

Fin: Cod: COLDOCDEV 013 CR
COLDOCDEV 013 OT

Art: Colonna doccia con deviatore.
Shower column mixer with dierter.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,35 kg Imballo/Package: 11,4x11,3x4,8 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDPACQ 013 CR
ALDPACQ 013 OT

Art: Presa acqua.
Water intake.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,4 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDDOCC 013 CR
ALDDOCC 013 OT

Art: Doccetta Alden.
Alden handset.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 1 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x9 cm

Fin: Cod: ALDRDA 013 CR
ALDRDA 013 OT

Art: Rubinetto d’arresto.
Cut-off  tap.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 1 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x9  cm

Fin: Cod: ALDDEV 013 CR
ALDDEV 013 OT

Art: Deviatore.
Diverter.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 6,7 kg Imballo/Package: 45x11x12 cm

Fin: Cod: PIANTDT 013 CR
PIANTDT 013 OT

Art: Gamba da terra per montaggio gruppo vasca.
Freestanding bath tub mixer set.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,75 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x9 cm

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Fin: Cod: BRDC35 013 CR
BRDC35 013 OT

Art: Braccio doccia L. 35 cm.
Shower arm L.35 cm.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,5 kg Imballo/Package: 48,8x18,5x8 cm

Fin: Cod: BRDC45 013 CR
BRDC45 013 OT

Art: Braccio doccia L. 45 cm.
Shower arm L.45 cm.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,75 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x9 cm

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Fin: Cod: BRDCL35 013 CR
BRDCL35 013 OT

Art: Braccio doccia L. 35 cm.
Shower arm L.35 cm.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,5 kg Imballo/Package: 48,8x9x9 cm

Fin: Cod: BRDCL45 013 CR
BRDCL45 013 OT

Art: Braccio doccia L. 45 cm.
Shower arm L.45 cm.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,8 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x8,4 cm

Fin: Cod: S150AC 013 CR
S150AC 013 OT

Art: Soffione d.150mm c/snodo anticalcare.
Swiwel shower rose limescale-proof  rose d.150mm  .

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters

154

8
0

4
0

G1/2



ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 1,2 kg Imballo/Package: 33,5x31,8x9 cm

Fin: Cod: S200AC 013 CR
S200AC 013 OT

Art: Soffione d.200mm c/snodo anticalcare.
Swiwel shower rose limescale-proof  rose d.200 mm .

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: Imballo/Package: 

Fin: Cod: S300AC 013 CR
S300AC 013 OT

Art: Soffione d.300mm c/snodo anticalcare.
Swiwel shower rose limescale-proof  rose d.300 mm .

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: Imballo/Package: 

Fin: Cod: S150 013 CR
S150 013 OT

Art: Soffione d.150mm c/snodo.
Swiwel shower rose d.150mm .

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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ALDEN

cromo/chrome
ottone/brass

Mat: Ottone/Brass    Peso/Weight: 0,75 kg Imballo/Package: 39,5x18,5x8,4 cm

Fin: Cod: S200 013 CR
S200 013 OT

Art: Soffione d.200 mm c/snodo.
Swiwel shower rose d.200 mm.

Misure espresse in mm / Dimensions in millimeters
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